
LOTS 21-28 BLOCK K SPRINGFIELD S

626-8, 12, 655-689, 771-1021, 62

LUKE EUGENE RAY
160 NW YULEE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05421-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

20317.070 1.00/

12/23/2025 ME 0.46 10,010 0 0 10,010

STANDARD
2

3,982
7,200
10,010
21,192

0
21,192

0
21,192
21,192

0

37,130

0771/1021 3/06/1992 WD U V 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIMMY LUKE

EUGENE LUKE

0626/0008 6/18/1987 AD U I 1,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR CARLTON R &

LUKE JIMMY
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HX Base Yr

160 NW YULEE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 790 42.0000 25.20 19,908 1973 1973 0 0
AP
50 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 0

FST 40 55 22 111

FST 160 55 88 444

FST 1,236 55 680 3,427

1,436 790 3,982

FST=[ORIG=0,0] W42 S22 E54 N10 E4 N12 W16 $
FST=[ORIG=16,0] N10 W16 S10 E16 $
FST=[ORIG=12,22] E4 N10 W4 S10 $
.

FST

42

22

54

10

4

12

16

FST 10

16

10

16

FST

4

10

4

10

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 20,021.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 10,010


